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

Check out new listings at
www.ListWithLynn.ca 

Lynn & Michael Oles

Effective marketing
that gets your home
sold quickly & for the
best possible price.

PICTURESQUE RAVINE
Updated 4 bdrm split level home, addition 
creates a spacious dining room and kitchen. 
Renovated kitchen includes full pantry with 
pullouts, breakfast bar, walkout to deck. 
Finished bsmt with gas fireplace & above 
grade windows. $509,900

CLOSE TO U OF GUELPH
Invest  AND reduce University 
costs. Stop renting for some-
where for your student to live! 
Put that money into this 3+1 
bedroom  link home and keep 
earning money when they are 
done school. $274,900.

Top 10% Nationally
2007-2009

"Helping You Find Your Way Home"(905) 877-8262
www.LisaHartsink.com

BRING THE FAMILY 
TOGETHER!

2 separate living spaces for the large 
extended family! 3 bedrooms, 2 bath-
rooms, kit, LR, DR & Fam Room on 
each of the 1st & 2nd Floors. Add in a 
finished basement with rec room,         
billiard room and 2 offices & you'll find 
space for the whole family! Come and 
see! $899,000.

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM
67 IRWIN CRES., GEORGETOWN

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

OPEN
HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2-4 P.M.
72 Tanners Blvd., 

Acton

Carol Walraven
Broker, BA, SRES+

Tony Walraven
Sales Representative

+SRES. - SENIORS REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST

Renovated open concept bun-
galow situated on a quiet 
street in Acton with plenty of 
room to store your boat and 
camper. Features include 1 + 
1 bdrms, 2 baths, combined 
living/dining room, modern 
kit. and large deck for your 
outdoor parties. This home is 

being sold with all appliances and is perfect for first time buyers 
or empty nesters. Call Carol** or Tony*.               MLS# W1995118

www.carolandtonywalraven.com

905-877-8262 
1-866-865-8262

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
284 PEEL STREET, ACTON

For a Virtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit 
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FOR YOUR HOME
905-702-4772 

 Salesperson (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSAN LOUGHEED
Ask me about how you can get  AEROMILES  or  a FREE* CRUISE!                                  *excludes port fees along with travel to & from departure port

Direct

LIVE ~ WORK ~ PLAY
* This unique home overlooks mature forest  * Just out of town on 1 acre 
* Over 3,000 sq ft with a 3rd floor in-law suite * Gorgeous gourmet kitchen 
has granite, hardwood floors & built-in S/S appliances * Family room has 
10' ceilings & fireplace * Open concept LR/DR w/hardwood & French 
doors * 30' x 20' heated workshop plus oversized 3 car garage * Lots of 
updates * Includes appliances * $799,000

OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE 
SUNDAYSUNDAY
2-4 PM2-4 PM
1328413284

Five SdrdFive Sdrd
(E of Trafalgar)(E of Trafalgar)

IMMACULATE
* 3 bdrs & 2 baths * Tastefully decorated  * Renovated & upgraded * 
Updated eat-in kitchen with Cherry cabinets, porcelain counters & 
backsplash * Elegant dining room open to large classy living room w/
crown moulding * Large master bdr w/double closet & semi ensuite 
*Finished lower level w/gas fireplace * 50' lot with covered interlock 
patio & in-ground pool  * $359,900
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